
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

St.Nr. 

G7 

19 

56 

62 

74 

43 

96 

47 

40 

51 

57 

24 

Name 

Rob HARTOG 

Kevin WAHR 

Thomas GRADINGER 

Vasco VAN DER VALK 

Daniel RUBIN 

Dominik RUBIN 

Jonas GEITNER 

Marc BUCHNER 

Alen GYÖRFI 

Colin ROSSI 

Levi DAY 

Arne DE WINTERE 

Nat 

NED 

GER 

AUT 

NED 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

HUN 

SUI 

AUS 

BEL 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Föderation 

KNMV 

DMSB 

OeAMTC 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

MAMS 

FMS 

MA 

FMB 

Runden 

8 

8 

9 

9 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

10 

10 

10 

Beste Zeit. 

1:43.446 

1:44.361 

1:44.989 

1:45.174 

1:45.226 

1:45.807 

1:45.946 

1:46.059 

1:46.313 

1:47.001 

1:47.432 

1:48.649 

Diff. 

0.915 

1.543 

1.728 

1.780 

2.361 

2.500 

2.613 

2.867 

3.555 

3.986 

5.203 

Abstand 

0.915 

0.628 

0.185 

0.052 

0.581 

0.139 

0.113 

0.254 

0.688 

0.431 

1.217 

In Runde 

4 

8 

9 

6 

10 

9 

10 

8 

9 

9 

8 

9 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Gedruckt: 11.08.2017 14:13:25 

Zeitnehmer/rimekeeper Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Heinrich Schmidt D/GER 

Sportkomissar/steward Dennis Broedel D/GER 
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Orbits 
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Genehmigungsnummer: S-04/17 , EMN 10/383 , IMN 191/99

Published 

time:

IDM Assen 

IDM Supersport 600 

Freies Training 2 

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 13:50:00 

Assen / NL 4,555 km 

11.08.2017 13:50 


